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TRANSCEIVERS

P/N Description OEM Equivalent

89116 Cisco DS-SFP-FC8G-SW Compatible 2/4/8GBS Fibre Channel SW MMF SFP+ Transceiver Module DS-SFP-FC8G-SW

89069 Cisco GLC-BX-D Compatible 1000BASE-BX SMF SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module GLC-BX-D

89068 Cisco  GLC-BX-U Compatible 1000BASE-BX SMF SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module GLC-BX-U

88604 Cisco  GLC-EX-SMD Compatible 1000BASE-EX SMF SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module GLC-EX-SMD

89076 Cisco  GLC-FE-100FX Compatible 100BASE-FX MMF SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module GLC-FE-100FX

88605 Cisco GLC-FE-100FX-RGD Compatible 100BASE-FX MMF SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module GLC-FE-100FX-RGD

89123 Cisco GLC-FE-100LX Compatible 100BASE-LX SMF SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module GLC-FE-100LX

89054 Cisco GLC-GE-100FX Compatible 100BASE-FX MMF SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module GLC-GE-100FX

88608 Cisco GLC-LH-SMD Compatible 1000BASE-LX SMF SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module GLC-LH-SMD

88601 Cisco GLC-LX-SM-RGD Compatible 1000BASE-LX SMF SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module GLC-LX-SM-RGD

89058 Cisco GLC-SX-MM Compatible 1000BASE-SX MMF SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module GLC-SX-MM

88607 Cisco GLC-SX-MMD Compatible 1000BASE-SX MMF SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module GLC-SX-MMD

88609 Cisco GLC-SX-MM-RGD Compatible 1000BASE-SX MMF SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module GLC-SX-MM-RGD

89055 Cisco GLC-T Compatible 1000BASE-T Copper SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module GLC-T

89064 Cisco GLC-ZX-SM Compatible 1000BASE-ZX SMF SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module GLC-ZX-SM

89143 Cisco ONS-SI-GE-SX Compatible 1000BASE-SX MMF SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module ONS-SI-GE-SX

89129 Cisco QSFP-40G-SR4 Compatible 40GBASE-SR MMF QSFP+ Transceiver Module QSFP-40G-SR4

89128 Cisco SFP-10G-ER Compatible 10GBASE-ER SMF SFP+ Transceiver Module SFP-10G-ER

89071 Cisco SFP-10G-LR Compatible 10GBASE-LR SMF SFP+ Transceiver Module SFP-10G-LR

89072 Cisco SFP-10G-LRM Compatible 10GBASE-LRM MMF SFP+ Transceiver Module SFP-10G-LRM

89070 Cisco SFP-10G-SR Compatible 10GBASE-SR MMF SFP+ Transceiver Module SFP-10G-SR

89119 Cisco SFP-1GB-SX Compatible 1000BASE-SX MMF SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module SFP-1GB-SX

88602 Cisco SFP-GE-L Compatible 1000BASE-LX SMF SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module SFP-GE-L

89108 Cisco SFP-GE-S Compatible 1000BASE-SX MMF SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module SFP-GE-S

88610 Cisco SFP-GE-T Compatible 1000BASE-T Copper SFP  (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module SFP-GE-T

89115 Cisco WS-G5483 Compatible 1000BASE-TX COPPER GBIC Transceiver Module WS-G5483

89074 Cisco WS-G5484 Compatible 1000BASE-SX MMF SC GBIC Transceiver Module WS-G5484

89138 Cisco WS-G5486 Compatible 1000BASE-LX SMF GBIC Transceiver Module WS-G5486

89104 Cisco X2-10GB-LR Compatible 10GBASE-LR SMF X2 Transceiver Module X2-10GB-LR

89073 Cisco X2-10GB-SR Compatible 10GBASE-SR MMF X2 Transceiver Module X2-10GB-SR

89132 Cisco XENPAK-10GB-SR Compatible 10GBASE-SR MMF XENPAK Transceiver Module XENPAK-10GB-SR

89100 Cisco XFP10GLR-192SR-L Compatible 10GBASE-LR SMF XFP Transceiver Module XFP10GLR-192SR-L

89133 Cisco XFP-10G-MM-SR Compatible 10GBASE-SR MMF XFP Transceiver Module XFP-10G-MM-SR

Cisco®

Not only does C2G have a large copper and fibre offering in the IT channel, 
but our data communications solutions just got bigger with the expansion of our 
Legrand* branded transceiver line. Increased stock with our distributors and two 
week lead times on custom drop ships. Combine this with our lifetime warranty 
makes for a stronger data communications solution that your customers can rely on.

*C2G proudly joined Legrand Group in 2014
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TRANSCEIVERSTRANSCEIVERS

P/N Description OEM Equivalent

89083 Juniper Networks EX-SFP-10GE-LR Compatible 10GBASE-LR SMF SFP+ Transceiver Module EX-SFP-10GE-LR

89082 Juniper Networks EX-SFP-10GE-SR Compatible 10GBASE-SR MMF SFP+ Transceiver Module EX-SFP-10GE-SR

89081 Juniper Networks EX-SFP-1GE-LX Compatible 1000BASE-LX SMF SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module EX-SFP-1GE-LX

89080 Juniper Networks EX-SFP-1GE-SX Compatible 1000BASE-SX MMF SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module SFP-1GE-SX

89103 Juniper Networks EX-SFP-1GE-T Compatible 1000BASE-TX Copper SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module EX-SFP-1GE-T

89101 Juniper Networks EX-XFP-10GE-LR Compatible 10GBASE-LR SMF XFP Transceiver Module EX-XFP-10GE-LR

89107 Juniper Networks SFP-1GE-FE-E-T Compatible 10/100/1000BASE-TX Copper SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module SFP-1GE-FE-E-T

89079 Juniper Networks SFP-1GE-LX Compatible 1000BASE-LX SMF SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module SFP-1GE-LX

89078 Juniper Networks SFP-1GE-T Compatible 1000BASE-TX Copper SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module SFP-1GE-T

89120 Juniper Networks XFP-10G-S Compatible 10GBASE-SR MMF XFP Transceiver Module XFP-10G-S

Juniper®

P/N Description OEM Equivalent

89095 Netgear AGM731F Compatible 1000BASE-SX MMF SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module AGM731F

Netgear®

P/N Description OEM Equivalent

89131 Arista Networks[R] AR-SFP-10G-LR Compatible 10GBASE-LR SMF SFP+ Transceiver Module AR-SFP-10G-LR

89096 Arista Networks[R] AR-SFP-10G-SR Compatible 10GBASE-SR MMF SFP+ Transceiver Module AR-SFP-10G-SR

89117 Arista Networks[R] AR-SFP-1G-T Compatible 1000BASE-TX Copper SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module AR-SFP-1G-T

Arista®
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TRANSCEIVERS

P/N Description OEM Equivalent

89145 HP 3CSFP91 Compatible 1000BASE-SX MMF SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module 3CSFP91

89142 HP 453154-B21 Compatible 1000BASE-TX Copper SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module 453154-B21

89109 HP 455883-B21 Compatible 10GBASE-SR MMF SFP+ Transceiver Module 455883-B21

89137 HP AJ716A Compatible 2/4/8GBS Fibre Channel SW MMF SFP+ Transceiver Module AJ716A

89085 HP J4858C Compatible 1000BASE-SX MMF SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module J4858C

89089 HP J4859C Compatible 1000BASE-LX SMF SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module J4859C

89134 HP J4860C Compatible 1000BASE-ZX SMF SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module J4860C

89087 HP J8177C Compatible 1000BASE-TX Copper SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module J8177C

89061 HP J9054C Compatible 100BASE-FX MMF SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module GLC-LH-SM

89135 HP J9054C Compatible 100BASE-FX MMF SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module J9054C

89091 HP J9150A Compatible 10GBASE-SR MMF SFP+ Transceiver Module J9150A

89093 HP J9151A Compatible 10GBASE-LR SMF SFP+ Transceiver Module J9151A

89088 HP JD089B Compatible 1000BASE-TX Copper SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module JD089B

89092 HP JD092B Compatible 10GBASE-SR MMF SFP+ Transceiver Module JD092B

89094 HP JD094B Compatible 10GBASE-LR SMF SFP+ Transceiver Module JD094B

89084 HP JD118B Compatible 1000BASE-SX MMF SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module JD118B

89090 HP JD119B Compatible 1000BASE-LX SMF SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module JD119B

89086 HP JD493A Compatible 1000BASE-SX MMF SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module JD493A

HP®

P/N Description OEM Equivalent

89112 Brocade 10G-SFPP-SR Compatible 10GBASE-SR MMF SFP+ Transceiver Module 10G-SFPP-SR

89144 Brocade E1MG-LX-OM Compatible 1000BASE-LX SMF SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module E1MG-LX-OM

88603 Brocade E1MG-SX-OM Compatible 1000BASE-SX MMF SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module E1MG-SX-OM

89125 Brocade E1MG-TX Compatible 1000BASE-TX COPPER SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module E1MG-TX

Brocade®

P/N Description OEM Equivalent

89146 Avaya/Nortel AA1419013-E5 Compatible 1000BASE-SX MMF SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module AA1419013-E5

88606 Avaya/Nortel AA1419048-E6 Compatible 1000BASE-SX MMF SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module AA1419048-E6

Avaya®/Nortel®

TRANSCEIVERS

P/N Description OEM Equivalent

89140 Enterasys[R] MGBIC-LC03 Compatible 1000BASE-MX MMF SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module MGBIC-LC03

Enterasys®
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P/N Description OEM Equivalent

89141 Finisar FCLF-8521-3 Compatible 1000BASE-TX COPPER SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module FCLF-8521-3

89126 Finisar FTLF8519P2BNL Compatible 1000BASE-SX MMF SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module FTLF8519P2BNL

89124 Finisar FTLF8524P2BNL Compatible 1/2/4GBS Fibre Channel SW MMF SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module FTLF8524P2BNL

89114 Finisar FTLF8524P2BNV Compatible 1/2/4GBS Fibre Channel SW MMF SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module FTLF8524P2BNV

89113 Finisar FTLF8528P2BCV Compatible 2/4/8GBS Fibre Channel SW MMF SFP+ Transceiver Module FTLF8528P2BCV

89110 Finisar FTLX1471D3BCL Compatible 10GBASE-LR SMF SFP+ Transceiver Module FTLX1471D3BCL

89102 Finisar FTLX8571D3BCL Compatible 10GBASE-SR MMF SFP+ Transceiver Module FTLX8571D3BCL

89122 Finisar FTLX8571D3BCV Compatible 10GBASE-SR MMF SFP+ Transceiver Module FTLX8571D3BCV

Finisar®

P/N Description OEM Equivalent

89098 3COM 3CSFP92 Compatible 1000BASE-LX SMF SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module 3CSFP92

3Com®

P/N Description OEM Equivalent

89105 Intel[R] E10GSFPSR Compatible 10GBASE-SR MMF SFP+ Transceiver Module E10GSFPSR

Intel®

P/N Description OEM Equivalent

89097 Force10[R] GP-XFP-1S Compatible 10GBASE-SR MMF XFP Transceiver Module GP-XFP-1S

Force®

P/N Description OEM Equivalent

89121 Extreme Networks[R] 10301 Compatible 10GBASE-SR MMF SFP+ Transceiver Module 10301

Extreme Networks®

P/N Description OEM Equivalent

89127 MSA Compliant 1000BASE-SX MMF SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module N/A

89130 MSA Compliant 40GBASE-SR MMF QSFP+ Transceiver Module N/A

89099 MSA Standard Compliant 1000BASE-SX MMF SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module N/A

MSA Compliant®

TRANSCEIVERSTRANSCEIVERS


